
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 SURVEY/LAYOUT 1 day Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16

2 BUILDING EXC/EARTHWORK4 days Tue 8/16/16 Fri 8/19/16

3 BUILDING FOUNDATION 5 days Mon 8/22/16 Fri 8/26/16 2

4 BACKFILL FOUNDATION 1 wk Mon 8/29/16 Fri 9/2/16 3

5 PLAYGROUND CURB 1 wk Mon 8/29/16 Fri 9/2/16

8 UNDERFLOOR PUMBLING 1.5 wks Mon 9/5/16 Wed 9/14/16 4

11 SITE UTILITIES 2 wks Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/16/16 4

6 PLAYGROUND 
STRUCTURES

2 wks Thu 9/8/16 Wed 9/21/16 5

9 MASONRY FIRST COURSE 1 day Thu 9/15/16 Thu 9/15/16 8

10 FLOOR SLAB 3 days Fri 9/16/16 Tue 9/20/16 9

12 MASONRY 1.5 wks Wed 9/21/16 Fri 9/30/16 10

14 ELEC RI 3.2 wks Wed 9/21/16 Wed 10/12/1610

7 EWF PLAY SURFACE 1 day Thu 9/22/16 Thu 9/22/16 6

27 FENCE 1 wk Fri 9/23/16 Thu 9/29/16 7

25 SITE CONCRETE 3 wks Wed 9/28/16 Tue 10/18/16 11

13 ROOF STRUCTURE 1.5 wks Mon 10/3/16 Wed 10/12/1612

15 METAL ROOFING 2 wks Thu 10/13/16 Wed 10/26/1613

18 HVAC 1 wk Fri 10/14/16 Fri 10/21/16 13

16  AL WINDOWS 2 days Mon 10/17/16Tue 10/18/16 13

20 DOOR/FRAMES/HARDWARE3 days Mon 10/17/16Wed 10/19/1613

24 SS COUNTERS 1 day Mon 10/17/16Mon 10/17/1617

23 COILING DOORS 2 days Wed 10/19/16Thu 10/20/16 24

17 PAINTING 1 wk Fri 10/21/16 Fri 10/28/16 18

26 LIQUID FLOORING 3 days Mon 10/31/16Wed 11/2/16

19 PVC CEILING 1 wk Fri 11/4/16 Thu 11/10/16 18

21 TOILET 
PARTITIONS/ACCESS

4 days Thu 11/10/16 Tue 11/15/16 17

22 PLUMBING FIXTURES 4 days Thu 11/10/16 Tue 11/15/16 17
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